FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 31 January 2024 at 9:42 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Te Rapa - Wednesday, 31 January 2024

1:55 PM - Skycity Hamilton Mdn (1300m)
03 Cassius 2/1:0 11 Dec'19 57.0 110 0 100 11.0 Forsman Kennedy 3G

Page 1/15



Tote Horse

Mt Gambier - Wednesday, 31 January 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

3:20 PM - Scott Group of Companies (Bm66) (2050m)

07 Sesar

17/6: 52

9

5:40 PM - Carlton Draught (Bm62) (1200m)

08 Load And Go

2/1:19

10

8

8

Aug '19

Mar 21

Last Carried
Marg Wt

6.8L 54.0

47L 61.0
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Win
Wt

54.0

59.0

Wt
Now

54.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

6.8

12

Months
Idle

Form
Score

238

192

BLP

14

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

15.8 Saxon

11.2 Wilson

Jockey

Livesey

Grace

Ag

8G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Randwick-K ensington - Wednesday, 31 January 2024

3:30PM - OleKirk First Yearlings (Bm72) (1550m)
03 Sonora 2/1:18 2 5 Apr 23 36L 56.0 595 59.5 9.1

4:40 PM - The Stud & Stable Staff Awards (Bm72) (1800m)

07 Naval Sed 2/1: 15 7 9 Jun'22  49L 575 585 570 5.3
5:15PM - Drinkwise (Bm72) (1250m)

09 Twice As Specia 2/1: 49 2 5 Jun'23  30L 555 560 550 3.0

04 Salute Again 2/1: 12 4 1 Jun'23 55.0 58.0 23

03 Demitasse 2/1: 13 8 5 May 23 20L 575 59.0 585 4.0
5:50 PM - Tab Handicap- Heat Of The Rising Star (Bm64) (1250m)

06 Infancy 3/1:7 2 6 Jun'23 25L 535 59.0 585 10.6
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Idle

~

Form
Score

16.1

21.3

10.0

7.3
17.0

18.6

BLP

14

14

16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

111

12.3

5.0

6.3
120

12.6

Trainer Jockey
Maher Rawiller
Waller Donald
Coyle Sherry
Carroll Guymer
Gavranich ~ McDonald

Lees Gibbons

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown-L akeside - Wednesday, 31 January 2024

5:25PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch (Bm78) (2100m)

01 Commander Harry 5/1: 18 1 8 Oct 21 4.7L 63.0 59.5 59.0 -1.2
03 Tycoon Bec 2/1:21 4 4 Dec '22 19L 53.0 61.0 58.0 12.0
04 Pear| Rain 2/1: 22 5 7 Aug23 52L 615 555 57.0 -3.0

6:30 PM - Thoroughbred Club Australia (Bm70) (1600m)

02 Dodgy One 3/1: 22 1 5 Feb'22 10.3L 60.0 56.5 60.0 7.6

01 First Encounter 4/2:5 4 13 Jul '23 44L 58.0 55.0 60.5 4.0
7:00 PM - Lockettled.Au (Bm64) (1400m)

02 My Mate Sonny 2/1: 48 8 8 Apr 22 6.5L 60.0 56.0 62.0 5.0
7:30 PM - Sportsbet Set A Deposit Limit (Bm70) (1300m)

02 Kings Consort 6/2: 15 2 9 Nov'22 10.1L 62.0 605 61.0 8.1
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Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

7.8
20.0

9.0

13.6
21.0

19.1

BLP

15

12
17

12

17

Vaue Emerg

32

6.0

Factor

-0.2
16.0

2.0

8.6
8.0

13.0

10.1

Trainer

Maher
Cumani

Payne

Bedggood
Jnr

Malady

Freedman

Mott
Kennedy

McNeil

Mertens

Kennedy

Stackhouse

Currie

Ag

G

4G



Tote Horse

02 ThelLady IsA Vamp

06 Prince Amongst Men

7:45 PM - Unite Resourcing Hep (C1) (1000m)
2/1:3 1

05 SassMachine

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 29

11: 32

Barrier

2

6

8:25PM - Lexusof Perth Hep (C3) (1100m)

09 Bayzel

9:30 PM - Amelia Park (Rs0ly) (1800m)

09 Melarab

2/1: 50

4/2: 33

1

9

Last Last
Place Race

5 Nov 21
3 Nov 20
6 May '23
5 Feb 22

9 Jul ‘21

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 31 January 2024

6:34 PM - Schweppes Hep (C5) (1000m)

2.5L

1iL

4.7L

2.5L

8.3L

58.5

54.5
57.0

55.5

54.0
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Win
Wt

57.0

56.5

57.0

59.0

60.0

Wt
Now

58.5

55.0

Fred Months

Factor

14

3.0

5.9

4.0

Idle

Form
Score

BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

6 34
6 9.0
11 6.9
9 5.0
22 223

Trainer

Luciani

Naylor

Casey

Hill

Kersley

Jockey

Gaerth

Naught

Derrick

Martinan

Turner

Ag

[$2]

3F

(2]

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Dundalk - Thursday, 1 February 2024

1:00 AM - Put The Fun In Fundraising At Dundalk Handicap (47-80) (2350m)

10 Construct 3/1: 39 10 2 Aug'21 80L 75.0 75.0 130.0 50.7
1:35 AM - Book Online At Dundalk Stadium.com Maiden (2350m)

06 Midnight Oil 12/2: 0 10 Mar '11 134.0
2:05 AM - Irishinjuredjockeys.com Maiden (2350m)

08 Primitivo 10/4: 4 4 11 Jan'20  245L 61.0 63.0 1350 83.6

2:35 AM - Floodlit Friday Nights At Dundalk Stadium Handicap (47-65) (Div 1) (1540m)
13 Markievicz 2/1: 43 3 4 Jan'22  22L 560 560 1240 551

3:35AM - Dundalk Winter SeriesLeading Trainer & Jockey Championship Handicap (1540m)

06 Brains 2/1: 63 7 9 Dec'l8 58L 620 600 1260 539
4:10 AM - Join UsOn Instagram At dundalk_stadium Handicap (1320m)

10 American In Paris 2/2: 22 5 10 Apr'l9 88L 620 640 1270 608

03 Digtillate 2/1: 39 6 10 Jn21 78L 580 630 1410 761
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Months Form BLP

Idle Score

10.0

98.6

62.1

69.9

75.8
92.1

52

%4

59

62

70
86

Vaue Emerg

10.0

Factor

10.0

87.6

58.1

65.8
82.1

Trainer

McConnell

O'Donoghue

Comer

Lavery

Donochoe

Hogan
McGuinness

Jockey

Joyce

Whelan

McSweene
y

Rutledge

Sheehy

Sheridan
Caffrey

Ag

9G

3C

4C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Happy Valley - Thursday, 1 February 2024

1:50 AM - O'Brien Hcp (C3) (1650m)
05 Fashion Legend 17/6: 15 1 12 Jul 23 45L 59.0 525 585 -0.9 6 121 11 -11 0.1 Fownes Bentley 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Kempton - Thursday, 1 February 2024

6:30 AM - Try Unibet's Improved Bet Builder Handicap (Div 2) (2639m)
03 God Of Thunder 12/4: 16 8 2 Apr 20 05L 61.0 63.0 140.0 63.4 734 65 71.4 Hannon Keniry 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Gosford - Thursday, 1 February 2024

1:10 PM - Nova Coast Services (Bm64) (2100m)

02 Owen County 2/1: 16 4 5 May 22  1.6L
2:20 PM - Social Membership Only $49 Hep (C1) (1600m)

08 Atacama 12/4: 16 4 9 Dec'14 6.9L
5:30 PM - Rock At The Races Sat 23 March (Bm64) (1200m)

11 Mosht Up 2/1: 111 9 8 Feb'22  185L
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Carried

59.0

58.5

54.0

Win

58.0

55.5

59.0

Wt
Now

59.0

55.0

Fred
Factor

0.8

18

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.8

14.8

BLP

10

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.8 Widdup

5.8 Perry

32.2 Schofield

Jockey

Berry

Duggan

Roper

Ag

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

1:53 PM - GirlsDay Out On Sale Now (Bm68) (1200m)

03 Risky Investment 2/1:9 6 5 Oct '22
3:40 PM - Cascade Hcp (C4) (1200m)
07 Menari Magic 2/1: 16 7 17 Sep 21

5:40 PM - Ladbrokes Live Betting (Bm75) (1350m)

11 African Daisy 2/1: 18 1 2 Jan '23
05 HelevaDed 2/1: 30 9 14 Sep '23
10 Wolf Moon 3/2: 24 10 5 Apr 21
02 Kooled 2/1: 45 11 1 Jul '22
04 Self Indulgent 8/4: 20 13 12 Apr 23
14 Goldeel 2/1: 36 15 4 Sep '22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Doomben - Thursday, 1 February 2024

12.6L

11.4L

13L

10.2L

4.2L

6.7L

0.5L

60.0

58.5

57.0
52.0
54.0
58.5
54.5

58.0

Win
Wt

59.5

57.0

59.5

53.0

53.0

56.5

58.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

575

59.0

58.0

60.0

57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.5
6.7
3.6 12
16.4 4
6.5
16
125 9
-0.3

Form
Score

20.5

30.7

6.6
394
215
13.6
375

18.7

BLP

14

23

30

11

24

Vaue Emerg

6.3

Factor

155

13.7

4.6
254
16.5
12.6
255

14.7

Trainer

Tyrell

Butterworth

Neasham
Currie
Forster
Abbott

Gollan

Sears

Jockey

Collett

Cartwright

Orman
Huxtable
Matheson
Taylor
Graham

Waddell

Ag

3G

=z H

zogazozu



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Albury - Thursday, 1 February 2024

2:40 PM - Border Bandag Sdra Championship Preview Hcp (C4) (1175m)
02 Baledon 2/1:18 5 10 Aug'22  38L 610 57.0 59.5 -0.5 145 9 0.5 4.5 Stubbs Lyon 6G

Page 11/15



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Townsville - Thursday, 1 February 2024

3:22 PM - Hygain Hcp (1400m)
03 Ventura Ocean 2/1: 46 3 3 Feb 21 0.9L 60.0 585 575 -2.2 38 0 9.2 0.8 Hatch Thomas 8G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Belmont Park - Thursday, 1 February 2024

9:30 PM - Macmahon Hcep (C1) (1600m)

08 Soaring Solo

2/1: 16

7

10:00 PM - Amelia Park Hcp (C3) (1300m)

08 Fly Away Home

2/1:19

7

4

5

Nov 22

Sep'22

0.5L 545 60.0

25L 61.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

575

Fred
Factor

52

Months Form BLP

Idle Score
16.2 9
9.4 2

Vaue Emerg Trainer

7.6

Factor

12.2 Howe

4.4 Morton

Jockey

Faithfull

Fiore

Ag

3F

4G



Tote Horse

Vaal - Thursday, 1 February 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

10:07 PM - Gauteng Guineas Day 3 February Maiden Juvenile Plate (1094m)

03 Gold Fever

3/2:0

2

Feb'17

11:11 PM - For Hospitality Bookings Call 011 681 1796 Maiden Plate (1859m)

08 Sword Of Mercy

9/5: 6

11

7

Feb '22

10.8L 60.0 60.0

Page 14/15

Wt Fred
Now Factor
132.0

132.0 66.7

Months  Form
Idle Score

20

BLP

73

Vaue Emerg Trainer

10.0

Factor

2.0 Matchett

77.7 Soma

Jockey

Munger

Maujean

Ag

2C

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Strathalbyn - Friday, 2 February 2024

3:50 PM - Drinks At The Commercial After The Last Hep (56) (1600m)

07 Charm Slinga 2/1:34 11 5 Jan 22 21L 54.0 60.0 575
4:30 PM - Elders Goolwa For All Your Real Estate Needs Rating Hep (58) (1200m)

08 Garrire 2/1:34 3 7 May 21  3.7L 55.0 575 575

16 Rizski 6/3: 72 11 10 Jan'l9 64L 540 600 540

11 Dashlt 4/2: 21 16 11 Apr'23 183L 56.0 60.0 56.5

5:10 PM - North East Auto Wholesale Stratha]byn Cup (2050m)

07 Bonnie Gangster 2/1: 20 6 Jul '23 0.8L 54.0 625 54.0
04 Test TheLaw 6/3: 22 7 1 Jan '23 60.0 54.0
03 Second ToNun 4/2: 16 8 1 May '23 575 54.0
01 Montign 10/5: 24 12 1 Aug 22 62.5 60.0
06 Morty 10/5: 40 13 3 Oct 22 40L 595 540 54.0
02 Clever Man 7/4: 56 14 3 May 23  1.0L 62.0 540 555
5:50 PM - Fleurieu Community Bendigo Bank (Bm64) (1350m)
04 Angaston 10/5: 52 4 7 Aug '23 89L 575 575 585
07 Rising Legend 2/1: 25 10 1 Nov ‘21 59.0 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.5
7.6
111
21.8 9
74 6
-4.7 12
-2.7 8
-19
-4.5
-10.3 8
9.7 5
0.8

Form BLP
Score
255 14
176 14
321 21
488 32
164 10
33 -3
63 -1
111 0
115 -1
6.7 -7
20.7 16
11.8 1

Vaue Emerg

13.7
11.7

10.9
11.5
17.3

Factor

205

106
221
37.8

13.4

23
53

10.1
85
3.7

137
10.8

Trainer

Hyam

Moyle
Charles
Bieg

Kluske

Seyers
O'Shea

Padman
Cahill
White

O'Connor
Bieg

Jockey

Price

Lam
Logan
Munro

Potter

Opperman
Milnes

Collett
Crowther
Eaton

Wong
Pannell

Ag

5G

5G
8G

(62}
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